Distributor of Souriau Connection Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MSG59RF-L111 - 59 POS RA RECEP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Souriau Connection TechnologySouriau Connection Technology
MSG59RF-L111MSG59RF-L111

mount receptacle, contacts have to be
ordered separately.
How to order
Number of
contacts Part number Description
59
MSG59P-L11 Plug for cable up
MSG59P-L21 Plug for cable down
MSG59R-PL110 Panel mount receptacle
MSG59R-RL111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle without flange
MSG59R-FL111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle with flange
50
MSG50P-L11 Cable plug
MSG50RG-L111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle with flange
                               2 / 7                               2 / 7
Distributor of Souriau Connection Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MSG59RF-L111 - 59 POS RA RECEP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
74
MSG
Plug connector with metal hood (MSG59P-L11)
Panel mount receptacle (MSG59RP-L110)
                               3 / 7                               3 / 7
Distributor of Souriau Connection Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MSG59RF-L111 - 59 POS RA RECEP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
75
MSG
Right angle PCB mount receptacle without flange (MSG59RR-L111)
Right angle PCB mount receptacle with flange (MSG59RF-L111)
                               4 / 7                               4 / 7
Distributor of Souriau Connection Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MSG59RF-L111 - 59 POS RA RECEP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
76
MSG
MSG59 recommended drilling hole pattern (for PCB) (MSG59RR-L111, MSG59RF-L111)
MSG59 recommended panel cut-out (front mount) (MSG59RR-L110)
MSG59 recommended for front mount (MSG59RR-L111, MSG59RF-L111)
Polarizing hardware
Plug side
Receptacle side